
Heavy Duty Floor Weighing Scales
Load cell: 4 OIML  Shear Beam Type
Adjustable Rubber Corner Legs 
Structure Safe Maximum load 100%
Upper Platform : 6mm thick 
Staibless Steel Structure
Metal Shielded Cable 5 meter 
Steel indicator Stand
Built in Junction Box 

FLoor Scale

scalestech
Securing your profits!

1 x 1 meter

1.2 x 1.2 meter
1.5 x 1.5 meter

2 x 2 meter
2.5 x 2.5 meter

Up  to   3 ton

Up  to   3 ton
Up  to   5 ton

Up  to   5 ton
Up  to   10 ton

500 gm

500 gm
500 gm

1 kg
     1 kg

Size Capacity Division


